
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute an Amendment to the Cooperative Agreement to increase the
original Agreement with the California Department of Food and Agriculture by $45,967.95 to support the
Glassy-winged Sharpshooter/Pierce’s Disease Program for the period of July 1, 2012 through June 30, 2014 in
the new amount of $270,195.95.

File #: 13-00085, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

